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Harris County Precinct Four Constable's Office - Patrol Division Statistics

PRESTONWOOD FOREST Detailed Statistics Report For 11/01/2012 to 11/30/2012

Felony Misd Recovered Charges

. Contract District . .
Unit Calls Calls Reports Arrests Arrests Tickets Property Filed Mileage Days
4C67 14 48 12 0 0 56 0 2 1032 17

TOTAL -
ALL 14 48 12 0 0 56 0 2 1032 17

http://10.2.118.224/iba/patrol/PSTATS/printer/PSTAT_Result.php?report=PSTAT Summa... 12/5/2012



Harris County Precinct Four Constable's Office &

Contract Activity Statistical Report

PRESTONWOOD FOREST

Type of Activity

Oct 2012

Year to Date - 2012

Burglary of a Habitation

Burglary of a Motor Vehicle

Theft from a Habitation
Theft of Motor Vehicle
Theft - Other

Robbery

Assault

Sexual Assault
Criminal Mischief
Disturbance - Family
Disturbance - Juvenile
Disturbance - Other
Alarms

Suspicious Vehicles
Suspicious Persons
Runaways

Telephone Harassment

Other Calls

1

0

20

2

10

56

29

22

145

Printed: 12/6/2012



Harris County Precinct Four Constable's Office &
Contract Activity Summary Report

Nov 2012

PRESTONWOOD FOREST

Activity Type Details

BURGLARY / MOTOR VEHICLE 8100 Bairnsdale - Unknown suspect(s) gained entry into the complainant's
vehicle during the night hours and removed property without consent. Case is
inactive.

BURGLARY / MOTOR VEHICLE 8200 Brinkworth - Unknown suspect(s) forced entry into the complainant's
vehicle during the night hours and removed property without consent. Case is
inactive.
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